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66,743.58  
979,248.66  
282,811.78
58,413.49  

948,293.62  
560,584.38 

1,025,321.27  
698,596.53  
941,197.62 
88,442.96  

120,734.92  
193,648.94  
281,783.38  
286,308.37  
156,831.99  
185,113.17  
226,249.43  
144,491.11 
71,268.57  

104,177.58  
147,884.85  
404,780.79 

2,311,137.88$

2015 ZAP Tier I Funding

Art Access
Ballet West
Discovery Gateway
The Grand Theatre Foundation, Inc. 
Hale Centre Theatre
The Living Planet Aquarium Natural 
History Museum of Utah Pioneer 
Theatre Company
Red Butte Garden 
Repertory Dance Theatre
Ririe-Woodbury Dance Company Salt 
Lake Acting Company
Salt Lake City Arts Council
Salt Lake Film Society
Spy Hop Productions
Tanner Dance Program
Utah Arts Festival
Utah Film Center
Utah Heritage Foundation
Utah Humanities
Utah Museum of Contemporary Art 
Utah Museum of Fine Arts
Utah Symphony | Utah Opera Total

$             10,284,064.87


