2015 ZAP Tier I Funding

Art Access	\$ 66,743.58
Ballet West	\$ 979,248.66
Discovery Gateway	\$ 282,811.78
The Grand Theatre Foundation, Inc.	\$ 58,413.49
Hale Centre Theatre	\$ 948,293.62
The Living Planet Aquarium Natural	\$ 560,584.38
History Museum of Utah Pioneer	\$ 1,025,321.27
Theatre Company	\$ 698,596.53
Red Butte Garden	\$ 941,197.62
Repertory Dance Theatre	\$ 88,442.96
Ririe-Woodbury Dance Company Salt	\$ 120,734.92
Lake Acting Company	\$ 193,648.94
Salt Lake City Arts Council	\$ 281,783.38
Salt Lake Film Society	\$ 286,308.37
Spy Hop Productions	\$ 156,831.99
Tanner Dance Program	\$ 185,113.17
Utah Arts Festival	\$ 226,249.43
Utah Film Center	\$ 144,491.11
Utah Heritage Foundation	\$ 71,268.57
Utah Humanities	\$ 104,177.58
Utah Museum of Contemporary Art	\$ 147,884.85
Utah Museum of Fine Arts	\$ 404,780.79
Utah Symphony Utah Opera Total	\$ 2,311,137.88
	\$ 10,284,064.87